
BOYS GIRLS Total BOYS GIRLS Total PASS%

BALLARI 9699 10247 19946 6063 7888 13951 69.94

BIDAR 12554 12732 25286 6957 8783 15740 62.25

KALABURAGI 21218 21057 42275 10134 13727 23861 56.44

KOPPALA 11129 11584 22713 6165 8374 14539 64.01

RAICHURU 14275 15252 29527 7821 10925 18746 63.49

VIJAYANAGARA 9640 10204 19844 5872 7557 13429 67.67

YADAGIRI 8323 8666 16989 3859 5405 9264 54.53

Grand Total 86838 89742 176580 46871 62659 109530 62.03

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION KALABURGI DIVISION KALABURGI 

SSLC RESULT DISTRICT WISE , PASS & NC ABSTRACT APRIL 2023-24

DISTRICT 

NAME

STUDENTS APPEARED FOR EXAM PASS

01



NC PASS TOTAL NC PASS TOTAL NC PASS TOTAL

BALLARI 4032 15914 19946 5038 14908 19946 4140 15806 19946

BIDAR 6551 18735 25286 8272 17014 25286 6578 18708 25286

KALABURAGI 14342 27933 42275 16638 25637 42275 14255 28020 42275

KOPPALA 6012 16701 22713 7012 15701 22713 6615 16098 22713

RAICHURU 8477 21050 29527 8522 21005 29527 8839 20688 29527

VIJAYANAGARA 4711 15133 19844 5358 14486 19844 5354 14490 19844

YADAGIRI 5000 11989 16989 6637 10352 16989 6088 10901 16989

Grand Total 49125 127455 176580 57477 119103 176580 51869 124711 176580

NC PASS TOTAL NC PASS TOTAL NC PASS TOTAL

BALLARI 5437 14509 19946 5723 14223 19946 4896 15050 19946

BIDAR 8205 17081 25286 8729 16557 25286 7691 17595 25286

KALABURAGI 16521 25754 42275 17010 25265 42275 15443 26832 42275

KOPPALA 7561 15152 22713 7875 14838 22713 6808 15905 22713

RAICHURU 9493 20034 29527 10229 19298 29527 9342 20185 29527

VIJAYANAGARA 5989 13855 19844 6280 13564 19844 5682 14162 19844

YADAGIRI 7238 9751 16989 7409 9580 16989 6259 10730 16989

Grand Total 60444 116136 176580 63255 113325 176580 56121 120459 176580

SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3
DISTRICT NAME

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION KALABURGI DIVISION KALABURGI 

SSLC RESULT DISTRICT WISE AND SUBJECT  WISE  ABSTRACT APRIL 2023-24

DISTRICT NAME
LANGUAGE 1 LANGUAGE 2 LANGUAGE 3

02 



NC P APPEARED NC P APPEARED NC P APPEARED NC P APPEARED

BALLARI 1356 6439 7795 4555 7383 11938

BIDAR 1477 5964 7441 6 2 8 5875 8006 13881 1078 732 1810

KALABURAGI 3016 9584 12600 19 21 40 14017 12896 26913 68 35 103

KOPPALA 524 4323 4847 7564 10089 17653

RAICHURU 1353 5997 7350 14 19 33 9182 12511 21693

VIJAYANAGARA 765 4280 5045 5559 9013 14572

YADAGIRI 752 2990 3742 6670 6006 12676

Grand Total 9243 39577 48820 39 42 81 53422 65904 119326 1146 767 1913

NC P APPEARED NC P APPEARED NC P APPEARED NC P Total

BALLARI 3 18 21 81 111 192 5995 13951 19946

BIDAR 1110 1036 2146 9546 15740 25286

KALABURAGI 21 5 26 1273 1320 2593 18414 23861 42275

KOPPALA 3 23 26 83 104 187 8174 14539 22713

RAICHURU 232 219 451 10781 18746 29527

VIJAYANAGARA 1 1 9 9 90 127 217 6415 13430 19845

YADAGIRI 1 2 3 302 266 568 7725 9264 16989

Grand Total 1 1 28 57 85 3171 3183 6354 67050 109531 176581

Grand Total

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION KALABURGI DIVISION KALABURGI 

SSLC RESULT DISTRICT WISE AND MEDIUM WISE  ABSTRACT APRIL 2023-24

TELUGU URDU

DISTRICT

TAMIL

DISTRICT

ENGLISH HINDI KANNADA MARATHI

03



NC PASS TOTAL NC PASS TOTAL NC PASS TOTAL NC PASS TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 BALLARI 1098 1808 2906 3575 6543 10118 1322 5600 6922 5995 13951 19946

2 BIDAR 2672 3072 5744 4353 5445 9798 2521 7223 9744 9546 15740 25286

3 KALABURAGI 3212 3033 6245 10533 11236 21769 4669 9592 14261 18414 23861 42275

4 KOPPALA 1064 1550 2614 6488 10243 16731 622 2746 3368 8174 14539 22713

5 RAICHURU 995 1365 2360 8149 12654 20803 1637 4727 6364 10781 18746 29527

6 VIJAYANAGARA 1539 3351 4890 3809 6860 10669 1067 3218 4285 6415 13429 19844

7 YADAGIRI 648 606 1254 6101 6099 12200 976 2559 3535 7725 9264 16989

Grand Total 11228 14785 26013 43008 59080 102088 12814 35665 48479 67050 109530 176580

SL NO
Grand Total

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION KALABURGI DIVISION KALABURGI 

SSLC RESULT DISTRICT WISE AND MANAGEMENT  WISE ABSTRACT  APRIL 2023-24

DISTRICT
AIDED GOVT UNAIDED

04



DISTRICT NAME A A+ B B+ C C+
TOTAL(2+3

+4+5+6+7)
NC

Grand 

Total
REMARKS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BALLARI 1464 435 2901 2204 2981 3966 13951 5995 19946

BIDAR 1720 661 3685 2493 2435 4746 15740 9546 25286

KALABURAGI 2086 700 5088 3327 5122 7538 23861 18414 42275

KOPPALA 1529 510 3029 2174 3172 4125 14539 8174 22713

RAICHURU 1946 525 4006 2798 3877 5594 18746 10781 29527

VIJAYANAGARA 1353 404 2911 2096 2803 3862 13429 6415 19844

YADAGIRI 880 318 2075 1357 1753 2881 9264 7725 16989

Grand Total 10978 3553 23695 16449 22143 32712 109530 67050 176580

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION KALABURGI DIVISION KALABURGI 

SSLC RESULT DISTRICT WISE AND GRADE ABSTRACT APRIL 2023-24

05



NC PASS TOTAL NC PASS TOTAL

BALLARI 3256 7134 10390 2739 6817 9556 19946

BIDAR 6217 8811 15028 3329 6929 10258 25286

KALABURAGI 11670 12611 24281 6744 11250 17994 42275

KOPPALA 6667 11453 18120 1507 3086 4593 22713

RAICHURU 7137 12926 20063 3644 5820 9464 29527

VIJAYANAGARA 4004 8978 12982 2411 4451 6862 19844

YADAGIRI 5763 6072 11835 1962 3192 5154 16989

Grand Total 44714 67985 112699 22336 41545 63881 176580

DISTRICT

RURAL URBAN

Grand Total

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION KALABURGI DIVISION KALABURGI 

SSLC RESULT DISTRICT WISE AND REGION WISE ABSTRACT  APRIL 2023-24

06


